Data

Denominazione Sciopero

NUMERO DIPENDENTI
ASSEGNATI

Dirigenti 5

Professori 629

Ricercatori 538

Non

Dirigenti 1307

28/10/2011

PERSONALE ASSENTE PER PERCENTUALE
ALTRI MOTIVI

PERSONALE

SCIOPERANTE ADESIONI

SCIOPERO PERSONALE PUBBLICO IMPIEGO INDETTO DA CONFEDERAZIONE UIL

TRATTENUTE SULLE
RETRIBUZIONI

0,0

0,0

0,0

124,3



